Supplier Transaction Spend
FY2025-26 Q1

Creditor Name

AB Lime Limited

ACCIDENT COMPENSATION CORPORATION
ADDSTAFFLTD

AECOM NEW ZEALAND LTD
ALLIED PRESS LIMITED OTAGO DAILY TIMES
Alltex Property Maintenance
AON New Zealand

Apex Water

APL Property Limited
ARROWTOWN PROMOTION ASSOCIATION for ARROWTOWN §
ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT LTD
Ballarat Holdings Ltd

Barker and Associates

BDL Consultants

BECA LIMITED

Boffa Miskell

BRANZ - LEVIES ONLY

Buddle Findlay

Central Land Holding Limited
Citycare Group

Community Link

COUGAR GROUP LIMITED
Countrynet NZ Limited
CUSTOM FLEET NZ

DELOITTE

DELTA UTILITY SERVICES LTD
DEPT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS
DESTINATION QUEENSTOWN INC
Divergent NZ Ltd

Downer New Zealand Limited
e3Scientific Limited

Egis NZ Ltd

EID Consultancy Ltd.
ELECTIONZ.COMLTD
Extreme Roofing Central Ltd
Filtec Limited
Flexicommercial Limited

FPC NZ Ltd

FULTON HOGAN LTD

GHD LIMITED

Gowan Lea Ltd

Green By Nature NZ Limited
HAL Consulting Ltd

>$50,000

Amount (GST Excl)
01/07/2025 to 30/09/2025

546,091
179,032
61,969
66,707
55,615
51,999
1,805,279
162,072
72,178
58,976
200,283
153,279
75,343
56,066
1,005,540
170,639
326,613
111,651
222,587
671,268
125,000
549,912
76,996
202,803
260,488
139,615
130,400
1,327,505
59,574
3,307,464
52,015
92,320
76,045
196,894
129,011
183,185
78,910
94,505
4,689,530
388,302
280,000
1,620,114
87,480




Happiness House

HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LTD
HEB Construction Limited

IAN MUNRO

INLAND REVENUE DEPARTMENT PAYE
Jacobs New Zealand Limited

Kingston Village Ltd

LAKE WANAKA TOURISM

Lakes District Air Rescue Trust

LAKES DISTRICT MUSEUM

Lane Neave Queenstown

Leva Advisory Ltd

LOCAL GOVERNMENT NEW ZEALAND
Lutra Limited

M3 Contracting

McConnell Dowell Constructors Limited
McKay Ltd

MCL Capital No. 1 Limited

MEREDITH CONNELL BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS
Meyer Cruden Engineering Limited
Ministry of Business, Innovation and Employment (Levy only)
MORPHUM ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
NAYLOR LOVE CONSTRUCTION

New Zealand Post Limited

NV Interactive

NZ MUTUAL LIABILITY RISKPOOL

OCS Ltd

OFFICEMAX

One New Zealand Charitable Trust Board WAO
Orikan New Zealand Limited

OTAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL

Pattle Delamore Partners Limited

Pure Investments Limited

QUEENSTOWN DISTRICT COURT
Queenstown Mountain Bike Club
QUEENSTOWN TRAILS TRUST

Regulatory Compliance Services
REMARKABLES PARK LTD

RESOURCE CO-ORDINATION PARTNERSHIP LTD
Resource Development Hub Limited
ROCKGAS LIMITED

RP 2023 Limited Partnership

Rubix Limited

SCOPE RESOURCES LTD

Scott Wilkinson Planning Limited
SIMPSON GRIERSON

SJ Allen Holdings Limited

Solutions Team Limited

55,000
111,154
763,353

63,468

4,907,373

73,335
145,853
338,889

62,000
100,000

68,053

55,721
200,290
130,092

56,578

1,628,830
187,726

77,382
122,842
107,337
494,132

93,072
239,159

73,465

68,127

73,488
304,400
101,003

83,900

83,453
454,252

74,950
150,000
122,674

90,000

75,000

50,681

91,217
181,095

59,426
345,440
137,269

74,221

2,117,379

73,014
343,848
190,911
391,405




Southern Civil Consulting Ltd.
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTH SOCIETY
Spark New Zealand Trading Limited

Spire Consulting Limited

SPORT OTAGO

Stantec New Zealand

Stewart Civil Ltd

Te Ao Marama Incorported

Te Atamira Whakatipu

Te Tapu O Tane Limited

TEAM Projects Advisory LTD

Technology One New Zealand Ltd

The Building Intelligence Group

THE PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

Three Lakes Cultural Trust

TONKIN & TAYLOR LIMITED

Treetech Specialist Treecare Ltd.
TSARiley Ltd

TWEED DEVELOPMENT LTD

UPPER CLUTHA TRACKS TRUST

Upper Clutha Wilding Tree Group

Utility 2017 Limited

VEOLIA WATER

WAKATIPU WILDING CONIFER CONTROL
Wakatipu Youth Trust

Waste Management NZ Limited

Water Services Authority - Taumata Arowai
Watershed Engineering Ltd

Wendy Baker Planning Limited
Whakatipu Transport Programme Alliance
Whakatipu Wildlife Trust

WHEELERS BOOK CLUB LTD
WHITESTONE CONTRACTING LTD
Willowridge Developments Limited
WILSON CONTRACTORS (2003) LTD
Wilson Harle Barristers and Solicitors
Windcave Limited (PAYMENT EXPRESS LTD)
WSP New Zealand Limited

WTP New Zealand Limited

Wynn Williams

81,682
100,146
289,476
133,070
120,000
335,847
399,100
107,519

95,967
104,123
226,884

1,401,740

76,118

65,545
105,000

73,737
151,532

63,164

72,346

50,000

50,000

60,336

3,782,952
450,000
55,000
2,485,854

98,895

95,413

61,914

2,657,596

50,000

90,439
201,793
556,638

2,393,919
251,202

78,421
116,906
173,974
100,217
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