Supplier Transaction Spend

>\$50,000

FY2025-26 Q1

FY2025-26 Q1	
	Amount (GST Excl)
Creditor Name	01/07/2025 to 30/09/2025
AB Lime Limited	546,091
ACCIDENT COMPENSATION CORPORATION	179,032
ADDSTAFF LTD	61,969
AECOM NEW ZEALAND LTD	66,707
ALLIED PRESS LIMITED OTAGO DAILY TIMES	55,615
Alltex Property Maintenance	51,999
AON New Zealand	1,805,279
Apex Water	162,072
APL Property Limited	72,178
ARROWTOWN PROMOTION ASSOCIATION for ARROWTOWN S	58,976
ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT LTD	200,283
Ballarat Holdings Ltd	153,279
Barker and Associates	75,343
BDL Consultants	56,066
BECA LIMITED	1,005,540
Boffa Miskell	170,639
BRANZ - LEVIES ONLY	326,613
Buddle Findlay	111,651
Central Land Holding Limited	222,587
Citycare Group	671,268
Community Link	125,000
COUGAR GROUP LIMITED	549,912
Countrynet NZ Limited	76,996
CUSTOM FLEET NZ	202,803
DELOITTE	260,488
DELTA UTILITY SERVICES LTD	139,615
DEPT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS	130,400
DESTINATION QUEENSTOWN INC	1,327,505
Divergent NZ Ltd	59,574
Downer New Zealand Limited	3,307,464
e3Scientific Limited	52,015
Egis NZ Ltd	92,320
EID Consultancy Ltd.	76,045
ELECTIONZ.COM LTD	196,894
Extreme Roofing Central Ltd	129,011
Filtec Limited	183,185
Flexicommercial Limited	78,910
FPC NZ Ltd	94,505
FULTON HOGAN LTD	4,689,530
GHD LIMITED	388,302
Gowan Lea Ltd	280,000
Green By Nature NZ Limited	1,620,114
HAL Consulting Ltd	87,480

lo e o	55,000
Happiness House	55,000
HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LTD	111,154
HEB Construction Limited	763,353
IAN MUNRO	63,468
INLAND REVENUE DEPARTMENT PAYE	4,907,373
Jacobs New Zealand Limited	73,335
Kingston Village Ltd	145,853
LAKE WANAKA TOURISM	338,889
Lakes District Air Rescue Trust	62,000
LAKES DISTRICT MUSEUM	100,000
Lane Neave Queenstown	68,053
Leva Advisory Ltd	55,721
LOCAL GOVERNMENT NEW ZEALAND	200,290
Lutra Limited	130,092
M3 Contracting	56,578
McConnell Dowell Constructors Limited	1,628,830
McKay Ltd	187,726
MCL Capital No. 1 Limited	77,382
MEREDITH CONNELL BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS	122,842
Meyer Cruden Engineering Limited	107,337
Ministry of Business, Innovation and Employment (Levy only)	494,132
MORPHUM ENVIRONMENTAL LTD	93,072
NAYLOR LOVE CONSTRUCTION	239,159
New Zealand Post Limited	73,465
NV Interactive	68,127
NZ MUTUAL LIABILITY RISKPOOL	73,488
OCS Ltd	304,400
OFFICEMAX	101,003
One New Zealand Charitable Trust Board WAO	83,900
Orikan New Zealand Limited	83,453
OTAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL	454,252
Pattle Delamore Partners Limited	74,950
Pure Investments Limited	150,000
QUEENSTOWN DISTRICT COURT	122,674
Queenstown Mountain Bike Club	90,000
QUEENSTOWN TRAILS TRUST	75,000
Regulatory Compliance Services	50,681
REMARKABLES PARK LTD	91,217
RESOURCE CO-ORDINATION PARTNERSHIP LTD	181,095
Resource Development Hub Limited	59,426
ROCKGAS LIMITED	345,440
RP 2023 Limited Partnership	137,269
Rubix Limited	74,221
SCOPE RESOURCES LTD	2,117,379
Scott Wilkinson Planning Limited	73,014
SIMPSON GRIERSON	343,848
SJ Allen Holdings Limited	190,911
Solutions Team Limited	391,405

Southern Civil Consulting Ltd.	81,682
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTH SOCIETY	100,146
Spark New Zealand Trading Limited	289,476
Spire Consulting Limited	133,070
SPORT OTAGO	120,000
Stantec New Zealand	335,847
Stewart Civil Ltd	399,100
Te Ao Marama Incorported	107,519
Te Atamira Whakatipu	95,967
Te Tapu O Tane Limited	104,123
TEAM Projects Advisory LTD	226,884
Technology One New Zealand Ltd	1,401,740
The Building Intelligence Group	76,118
THE PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	65,545
Three Lakes Cultural Trust	105,000
TONKIN & TAYLOR LIMITED	73,737
Treetech Specialist Treecare Ltd.	151,532
TSA Riley Ltd	63,164
TWEED DEVELOPMENT LTD	72,346
UPPER CLUTHA TRACKS TRUST	50,000
Upper Clutha Wilding Tree Group	50,000
Utility 2017 Limited	60,336
VEOLIA WATER	3,782,952
WAKATIPU WILDING CONIFER CONTROL	450,000
Wakatipu Youth Trust	55,000
Waste Management NZ Limited	2,485,854
Water Services Authority - Taumata Arowai	98,895
Watershed Engineering Ltd	95,413
Wendy Baker Planning Limited	61,914
Whakatipu Transport Programme Alliance	2,657,596
Whakatipu Wildlife Trust	50,000
WHEELERS BOOK CLUB LTD	90,439
WHITESTONE CONTRACTING LTD	201,793
Willowridge Developments Limited	556,638
WILSON CONTRACTORS (2003) LTD	2,393,919
Wilson Harle Barristers and Solicitors	251,202
Windcave Limited (PAYMENT EXPRESS LTD)	78,421
WSP New Zealand Limited	116,906
WTP New Zealand Limited	173,974
Wynn Williams	100,217